
UNLOCK. COMFORT.

Ergonomically
Designed by

a Doctor

Over 15 Years
of Research and

Development

Clinically Proven &
Field Tested to Reduce

Pain & Fatigue

Odor
Reducing

Silver Ion
Anti-Microbial

Technology

Anti-Fungal
Anti-Bacterial

Anti-Perspiration

Machine
Washable

Aeration Holes
to Regulate

Temperature

Cushioned Heel
& Arch Support

UNLOCK. POTENTIAL.
MEGAComfort’s work-life wellness solutions are created to maximize 

employee engagement, motivation, and productivity in a cost e�ective way.

Preventative Health & Wellness

Reduced Cost & Maintenance

Ergonomic & Anti-Fatigue Solution

Risk Avoidance & Reduction

Safer Facility / OSHA Compliance
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 ANTI-
FATIGUE

* Patented Dual Layer 100% Memory Foam

Ultra High-Density Memory Foam
for MAXIMUM SHOCK ABSORPTION

Soft Open-Celled Memory Foam
for MAXIMUM COMFORT

* Patent: US # 8,832,969
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ANTI-FATIGUE MATTING IN YOUR BOOTS™| In Store | Shoe Mobile| Online | Vending Machine

Vend Friendly Packaging    
Available on Shoe Mobiles    



Personal
Anti-Fatigue Mat™

• For maximum shock absorption and comfort
• Memory foam compresses for safe clearance

in steel toe footwear
• Cost e�ective alternative to expensive matting

Solutions Sizing & Product Numbers

MultiThotic™

• Cost e�ective initial replacement
to custom made orthotics

• Patented multiple-re-attachable
orthotic arch supports

PAM Puncture-Resistant
• Protects from sharp objects such as shards of

glass, metal and nails
• Meets and exceeds ASTM F2413-11 Standard
• Securely placed steel plate

MegaSole™

• Features MEGAGel™ Visco technology
• Thinner profile for better fit

Personal
Anti-Fatigue Mat™ ESD
• ESD threads provide tested

electro-static dissipation
• Cost e�ective alternative to

expensive ESD matting

Suitable For

ARCH TYPE

Medium, High

FOOTWEAR TYPE

Industrial - Safety
and Steel-toe

ARCH TYPE

Medium, High

FOOTWEAR TYPE

Casual and Work

ARCH TYPE

Low, Medium, High

FOOTWEAR TYPE

Anti-Static Only

ARCH TYPE

Low, Medium, High

FOOTWEAR TYPE

Industrial - Safety, 
Construction and 
Steel-Toe

ARCH TYPE

    Extreme  
    Flat Feet

Mild Flat Feet

FOOTWEAR TYPE

All Footwear

UNLOCK. SOLUTIONS.

TAA
COMPLIANT

5-6-7
8-9

10-11
12-13

6-7

14-15

8-9
10-11
12-13

33VN78
33VN79
33VN80
33VN81
33VN82
33VN83

PARENT ID H9267
GRAINGER PART# 

SIZING
MEN WOMEN

5-6-7
8-9

10-11
12-13

6-7

14-15

8-9
10-11
12-13

490U52
490U53
490U54
490U55
490U56
490U57

PARENT ID J7628
GRAINGER PART# 

SIZING
MEN WOMEN

5-6-7
8-9

10-11
12-13

6-7

14-15

8-9
10-11
12-13

33VP03
33VP04
33VP05
33VP06
33VP07
33VP08

PARENT ID H9265
GRAINGER PART# 

SIZING
MEN WOMEN

5-6-7
8-9

10-11
12-13

6-7

14-15

8-9
10-11
12-13

33VN96
33VN97
33VN98
33VN99
33VP01
33VP02

PARENT ID H9266
GRAINGER PART# 

SIZING
MEN WOMEN

5-6-7
8-9

10-11
12-13

6-7

14-15

8-9
10-11
12-13

52HA77
52HA78
52HA79
52HA80
52HA81
52HA82

PARENT ID J5281
GRAINGER PART# 

SIZING
MEN WOMEN

For more information contact your Grainger Representative or visit Grainger.com
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