

UNLOCK. POTENTIAL.

MEGAComfort's work-life wellness solutions are created to maximize employee engagement, motivation, and productivity in a cost effective way.

- **Preventative Health & Wellness**
- **Reduced Cost & Maintenance**
- **Ergonomic & Anti-Fatigue Solution**
- Risk Avoidance & Reduction
- Safer Facility / OSHA Compliance

UNLOCK. COMFORT.

* Patented Dual Layer 100% Memory Foam * Patent: US # 8,832,969

Ultra High-Density Memory Foam for MAXIMUM SHOCK ABSORPTION



Designed by

Clinically Proven & Ergonomically



Silver Ion Anti-Microbial Technology



Aeration Holes to Regulate Temperature



Anti-Fungal Anti-Bacterial Anti-Perspiration



Cushioned Heel & Arch Support



Soft Open-Celled Memory Foam

for MAXIMUM COMFORT

Odor Reducina



Machine Washable



©2019 | UMCGRCS05022019



🔓 | In Store 🖓 | Online 🛲 | Shoe Mobile 👘 | Vending Machine

ANTI-FATIGUE MATTING IN YOUR BOOTS™

Vend Friendly Packaging 🗸 Available on Shoe Mobiles V SHOE MOBILE

UNLOCK. SOLUTIONS.

	Solutions	Suitable For	Sizing & Product Numbers
	 Personal Anti-Fatigue Mat[™] • For maximum shock absorption and comfort • Memory foam compresses for safe clearance in steel toe footwear • Cost effective alternative to expensive matting 	ARCH TYPE Medium, High FOOTWEAR TYPE Industrial - Safety and Steel-toe	PARENT ID J7628 GRAINGER PART# SIZING MEN 490U52 5-6-7 490U53 6-7 8-9 10-11 490U55 10-11 490U56 12-13 490U57 14-15
	 Personal Anti-Fatigue Mat[™] ESD SD threads provide tested electro-static dissipation Cost effective alternative to expensive ESD matting 	ARCH TYPE Low, Medium, High FOOTWEAR TYPE Anti-Static Only	PARENT ID H9267 GRAINGER PART# SIZING MEN 33VN78 5-6-7 33VN79 6-7 33VN80 8-9 33VN81 10-11 33VN82 12-13 33VN83 14-15
	Mega Sole ™ • Features MEGAGel [™] Visco technology • Thinner profile for better fit	ARCH TYPE Medium, High FOOTWEAR TYPE Casual and Work	PARENT ID H9265 GRAINGER PART# SIZING MEN 33VP03 5-6-7 33VP04 6-7 8-9 33VP05 8-9 10-11 33VP06 10-11 12-13 33VP07 12-13 33VP08 33VP08 14-15
	MultiThotic [™] • Cost effective initial replacement to custom made orthotics • Patented multiple-re-attachable orthotic arch supports	ARCH TYPE Extreme Flat Feet Mild Flat Feet FOOTWEAR TYPE All Footwear	PARENT ID H9266 GRAINGER PART# SIZING MEN 33VN96 5-6-7 33VN97 6-7 8-9 33VN98 8-9 10-11 33VN99 10-11 12-13 33VP01 12-13 33VP02 33VP02 14-15
	 PAM Puncture-Resistant Protects from sharp objects such as shards of glass, metal and nails Meets and exceeds ASTM F2413-11 Standard Securely placed steel plate 	ARCH TYPE Low, Medium, High FOOTWEAR TYPE Industrial - Safety, Construction and Steel-Toe	PARENT ID J5281 SIZING GRAINGER PART# MEN WOMEN 52HA77 5-6-7 52HA78 6-7 8-9 52HA79 8-9 10-11 52HA80 10-11 12-13 52HA81 12-13 52HA82
**** TAA COMPLIANT		AVAILABLE THROUGH	

For more information contact your Grainger Representative or visit Grainger.com SD0219L

GRAINGER FOR THE ONES WHO GET IT DONE